



Information data

Mod.068
Ed.01 rev.00
02/05/2016
Pagina 1 / 1

PRODUCT NAME

Star christmas comet with egg

DESCRIPTION

Gastronomic product obtained by cold mixing of typical mayonnaise sauce with vegetables, tuna and eggs.

INGREDIENTS

Vegetables in variable proportion 40% (potatoes, carrots, peas), mayonnaise 34% [sunflower oil, mixed pasteurized **egg**, vinegar, modified corn starch, salt, sugar, spices, **mustard** (water, **mustard** seeds, spirit vinegar, salt, sugar, spices, caramelized sugar syrup, extract of spices), lemon juice, acidity regulator: E270, preservative: E200], **tuna** 2%. Embellishment: aspic (water, vinegar, **gelatine**, salt, flavour enhancer: E621, preservative: E202), **egg** 12% (albumen and yolk of hen's **egg**, starch, salt, acidifier: E330), olives, carrots.

PACKAGING

Plastic tray

WEIGHT

2,5 kg

STORAGE TIME

25 days

BATCH NUMBER

Expressed as Julian Day

EXPIRY DATE

Expressed in day, month, year

PRESERVATION METHOD

Store in the fridge from 0° to +4°C. Once opened, consume within 7 days

NUTRITION DECLARATION

Values for 100 g product

ENERGY VALUES	1244 kJ - 300 kcal
FATS	26 g
Of which saturated fatty acids	5,9 g
CARBOHYDRATES	4,6 g
of which sugars	1,4 g
PROTEINS	13 g
SALT	0,74 g

ALLERGENIC SUBSTANCES CONTAINED (R.UE 1169/2011)

Egg	Mayonnaise
Mustard	Mayonnaise
Sulphites	Lemon juice/vinegar - traces
Fish	Tuna/gelatine